
OTT
ER

 CREE
K

COAL RUN

DR
Y F

OR
K

")72

P/O 346-2

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

P/O 345-5

DRY FORK DRY FORK RD

DR
Y F

OR
K R

D

BR
OO

KL
YN

 HE
IG

HT
S R

D

P/O 346-3

OTTER CREEK

DR
Y F

OR
K R

D

")72
LOC?

")72

")72

DRY FORK RD

FOOT BRIDGE

BR
OO

KL
YN

 H
EIG

HT
S R

D

46.05 Ac.

13.45 Ac.

52.71 Ac.

23.38 Ac.

23.01 Ac.

42.49 Ac.

67.5 Ac.

18 Ac.

50 Ac.

.7 Ac.

85.85 Ac.10.15 Ac.

3.5 Ac.

73.75 Ac.

100 Ac.

85 Ac.

50 Ac.

3.04 Ac.

UV4

UV6

UV3

UV11

UV2

UV1

UV9

UV8

UV7
UV2.1

UV2.2

UV2UV2.2

UV2.1

UV5

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV10

OTT
ER

 CREE
K

BLACKFORK DISTRICT

DRY FORK DISTRICT

COAL RUN

DR
Y F

OR
K

")72

DRY FORK DRY FORK RD

DR
Y F

OR
K R

D

BR
OO

KL
YN

 HE
IG

HT
S R

D

OTTER CREEK

DR
Y F

OR
K R

D

")72

")72

")72

DRY FORK RD

BR
OO

KL
YN

 H
EIG

HT
S R

D

01-326-2

01-326-2.2

01-346-1

05-328-1

05-345-7

05-345-8

05-345-9

05-346-2

05-346-3

05-346-4.1

05-366-1

05-366-2.1

05-366-2.2 05-366-2.3

01-344-<Null>

05-365 05-367

01-346

01-323 01-324 01-325 01-326 01-327

05-34705-34605-345

05-366

01-343 01-344

01-363 01-364

01-345

Revised 6/28/2021R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

BLACKFORK DISTRICT
Map:   345
Date, Aerial Photography: 2019

Scale:
Date, Map: 1/17/2024

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
     COUNTY  OF TUCKER

Office  of  Assessor ¯   James 'Chris' Micheal
Tucker County Assessor 1 inch = 400 feet

Revised 1/17/2024


